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Tracking ID
0CT2023276415
0CT2023314884
SEP2023226640
0CT2023303330
SEP2023225112
0CT2023239356
SEP2023223882
0CT2023326276
0CT2023341020
0CT2023301132
0CT2023341342
SEP2023228712
0CT2023267974
0CT2023335907
SEP2023224425
0CT2023322476
0CT2023252677

Admission Start Date: 10 Oct, 2023
Admission Last Date: 12 Oct, 2023

View Merit List - Online College Admission System

Government Postgraduate College Mansehra

1st Merit List for BS Admissions (2023-27)

Program: BS Political Science

Full Name
Bareera
Wania Ali
Juwaria Bibi
Alizay Malik
Syeda Zara Fatima
Zulkifal
Mahnoor Shabbir
Syed Ahsan Rauf
Iqra Khalid Zia
Muhammad Umer
Anwar Dad Khan
Mahnoor Javid
Maryam Ayaz
Muhammad Taj
Maryam Mumtaz
Dua Rani

Ayesha Malik

Quota: District Local
Published on 09 Oct, 2023

Father Name
Nazir Ahmad
Shafqat Ali
Rustam Zaman
Malik Tanveer
Sajjad Hussain Shah
Manzoor Hussain
Shabbir Hussain
Abdur Rauf Shah
Khalid Zia
Taj Din
Karim Dad
Muhammad Javid Khan
Muhammad Ayaz
Zullkhan
Asif Mumtaz
Raza Muhammad

Shahid Shahzad Malik
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Net Marks
884
884
881
880
875
872
865
858
858
855
851
845
844
843
843
842
842

Total Marks = %age
1100 80.36
1100 80.36
1100 80.09
1100 80
1100 79.55
1100 79.27
1100 78.64
1100 78
1100 78
1100 77.73
1100 77.36
1100 76.82
1100 76.73
1100 76.64
1100 76.64
1100 76.55
1100 76.55

Remarks

1 Session(s) Missed

Hafiz e Quran
1 Session(s) Missed
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https://admission-admin.hed.gkp.pk/admin/applications/view_merit_list/9403
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